FMCW Radar Level Transmitter
visit our website
1
Non contact measuring
Corrosive and toxic liquid, hydrocarbons,
slurries
Not affected by specific gravity, pressure,
temperature, viscosity, foam, and dust

(L)425mm
50mm min.
ORDERING INFORMATION
  Size for flange or screw   Pressure range or other
2 M: 5kg/cm JIS
N: 10kg/cm JIS2
O: 150Lbs  ANSI
P :  300Lbs ANSI
W:  PN10 (10Bar)
X:  PN16 (16Bar)
Y: PN25 (25Bar)
Z: PN40 (40Bar)
G: 2-1/2"(65A)
H:    3"   (80A)
 I:  4"(100A)
J:  5"(125A)
K: 6"(150A)
S: Others
S: Others
Horn Antenna Type3--- 4"(Min.)(In case of applying in protective tube,
                                        the minimum flange size is 6")
Wave Rod Antenna --- 2-1/2"(Min.)
A: A5mm       B: A10mm
C: A20mm    D: A30mm
Meral      0: SUS304      5: SS41 zinc coating      6: SUS316
Plastic    P: PP               E: PTFE
0: SUS304---Horn Antenna
6: SUS316---Horn Antenna
E: PTFE------Horn Antenna with PTEE coating
F: PTFE------Rod Antenna
0: Horn Antenna Type3
    (Length 202mm,opening140mm) Standard
1: Horn Antenna Type2
    (Length 126mm,opening100mm)
2: Horn Antenna Type1
    (Length 89mm,opening80mm)
3: Rod Antenna
    (Length 425mm) Standard
4: Rod Antenna
    (Length 525~825mm) Lengthened
Type
Material
Connection
Flange Material
Accuracy
8
JFR-1 0 0 R 0 1
Housing
R:Aluminum(IP65)
[SF]              Paddle Flow Switch
[FC/FD]         Mini Float/Magnetic  Float Level Switch